the high-performance
imaging platform
for biosciences
Close to
Perfection
02
03

IM-401-0101 Sony UP-D985 high-resolution thermal printer USB  (pack of 5)
IM-401-0102 HD-super glossy thermal printer paper for UP-D896
Ordering information
and 1x RS-232C
IM-520-0833 UV transillumination cassette 312 nm, 21 x 26 cm, 115V
IM-520-0834 UV transillumination cassette 365 nm, 21 x 26 cm, 230V
IM-520-0835 UV transillumination cassette 365 nm, 21 x 26 cm, 115V
IM-520-0836 UV transillumination cassette 312 and 365 nm, 20 x 20 cm, 230V
IM-520-0837 UV transillumination cassette 312 and 365 nm, 20 x 20 cm, 115V
IM-520-0850 Blue light transillumination cassette 470 nm, 20 x 20 cm, 230V
IM-520-0851 Blue light transillumination cassette 470 nm, 20 x 20 cm, 115V
Isogen Life Science B.V.
Veldzigt 2A
3454 PW De Meern
The Netherlands